JOHN WAYNE AIRPORT ORANGE COUNTY

Administration
Careers
Investor Relations News & Info
Contact Us



Terminal parking structures fill quickly. Please check here for availability.

Related

John Wayne Airport Posts March 2024 Statistics

John Wayne Airport Collaboration with Munzón Gallery

"Rearranging Reality" Exhibition Opens at John Wayne Airport

"Symbology" Exhibition Opens at John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport Posts February 2024 Statistics

AirACADEMY Launches Another Session

"That OC Sound" Exhibition Opens at John Wayne Airport

Home / News Releases / "Rearranging Reality" Exhibition Opens at John Wayne Airport

"Rearranging Reality" Exhibition **Opens at John Wayne Airport**

April 9, 2024

(SANTA ANA, CA) – Acclaimed collage artist David Krovblit unveils Rearranging Reality, a solo exhibition at John Wayne Airport from April 2 through July 8, 2024. This captivating showcase features a diverse collection of nearly 20 of Krovblit's original artworks, spanning several key periods of his illustrious career.

David Krovblit is a Southern-California based mixed media artist whose collages have earned international acclaim for their intricate compositions and profound commentary on memory, culture, and identity. With exhibitions across the globe, Krovblit's work offers a powerful narrative on the art of visual storytelling.



"Find Your Wild" Exhibition Opens at John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport Posts January 2024 Statistics

"Isn't that something?" California's Gold at John Wayne Airport

Classical Meets Contemporary at John Wayne Airport

Bringing a Splash of Color to John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport Posts December 2023 Statistics

John Wayne Airport Fly Friendly Program Recognizes General Aviation Jet **Operators for Noise Reduction Efforts in** 2022

John Wayne Airport Posts November 2023 Statistics

John Wayne Airport Posts October 2023 Statistics

Lizard King, David Krovblit, Collage

Renowned for his innovative collages that blend images and textures to challenge perceptions, Krovblit invites viewers into a world where reality is thoughtfully dissected and reassembled. The exhibition, a curated retrospective, highlights the evolution of Krovblit's art, offering a journey through his creative process and boundary-pushing exploration of collage.

Rearranging Reality encapsulates Krovblit's artistic journey, extending an invitation to audiences to witness the intricacies and beauty of perceiving the world through his unique lens. The exhibition also features a unique display of materials from Krovblit's studio. This 'studio table' view allows visitors to get a

Anything is 'Pop'sicle in John Wayne Airport's Endless Summer Exhibition

You Can Look but You Can't Touch

Holiday Travel Tips: John Wayne Airport **Prepares for** Increased Passenger Traffic and Historic Year of Air Travel

Meditative Reflections Exhibition Opens at John Wayne Airport behind-the-scenes look at what goes into creating the amazing works of art on view.

The exhibition can be found pre-security on the lower Arrivals Level in the Terminals A & B Baggage Areas.

Learn more about David Krovblit's artistic practice and see his work on Instagram:

https://instagram.com/krovblit1 and on the web: www.krovblit.com.

For more information about the John Wayne Airport Arts Program, visit www.ocair.com/terminal/artexhibits

-###-

John Wayne Airport (SNA) is owned by the County of Orange and is operated as a selfsupporting enterprise that receives no general fund tax revenue. The Airport serves more than 11.3 million passengers annually and reaches more than 40 nonstop destinations in the United States, Canada and Mexico. More information can be found at www.ocair.com. Like us on facebook.com/johnwayneairport, or follow us on Twitter @johnwayneair and Instagram @johnwayneair.

To receive John Wayne Airport news releases automatically, go to www.ocair.com and click Subscribe.

TRAVELERS	BUSINESS	AIRPORT INFORMATION	CONNECT WITH US
Flights	Business Opportunities	Accessibility (ADA)	
Route Planner	Careers	Commissions/Agendas	
Travel Tips	General Aviation	Contact Us	
Parking	Ground Transportation	Media	
TSA PreCheck	Investor Relations	Access & Noise	JOHN WAYNE
Transportation		Title VI	ORANGE COUNTY



Connecting People, Places, and **Opportunities**

John Wayne Airport is owned and operated by the County of Orange.

Acceptable Use | Accessibility | Disclaimer | Privacy Policy © 2024 John Wayne Airport, Orange County · 18601 Airport Way · Santa Ana, CA 92707 · (949) 252-5200 · info@ocair.com